Petnica kup 2019
Valjevo, 15.6.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle 1 years and older
15.6.2019. - 10.44 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 16
3 POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin NT
4 KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 \Valis NT
5 MELEG, Masa 06 Mar NT
6 LJUBICIC, Ana 09 \Valis NT
Heat 2 of 16
1 RIMAC, Lana 11 Pksm NT
2 TOSIC, Elena 03  Sloboda NT
3 GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April NT
4 JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:12.88
5 JEVTIC, Ana 10 \Valis NT
6 NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm NT
7 PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar NT
8 BLESIC, Helena 08 Mar NT
Heat 3 of 16
1 MARDJONOVIC, Lana 11 Vracar 59.45
2 DZUVEROVIC, Una 10 11. April 54.72
3 JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 54.48
4 LJUBOJEVIC, Petra 10  Vracar 52.43
5 BAJIC CARNAUS, Petra 09 11. April 53.01
6 DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 54.56
7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nora 10 11, April 59.13
8 GLIGORIC, Jana 12 PK"BPK" Bgd 1:03.41
Heat 4 of 16
1 DRINCEVIC, Una 06 Valis 52.06
2 PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 \Valis 51.23
3 PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 50.60
4 SAVKOVIC, Teodora 09 Tek 48.44
5 MARJANOVIC, Simona 11 11. April 49.33
6 NIKOLIC, Mina 10 \Valis 51.02
7 NERANDZIC, Sofija 06 Radnicki 1969 51.42
8 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 52.24
Heat 5 of 16
1 BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis 47.92
2 STANKOVIC, Nadja 10 11. April 47.38
3 MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 46.64
4 AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 46.28
5 SAVIC, Natalija 09 Valis 46.50
6 MARIC, Andrijana 10 \Valis 46.78
7 DJURKOVIC, Andrea 09 Delfin 47.59
8 DJOKOVIC, Lena 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.00
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Heat 6 of 16
1 TODIC, Dunja 10 Pksm 45.85
2 PLANIC, Petra 08 Radnicki 1969 44.45
3 BELJIN, Dunja 09 11. April 43.79
4 SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.20
5 RADOVANOVIC, Ana 09 11. April 43.70
6 VASIC, Srna 08 Mar 44.39
7 TRSTENJAK, Latoja 09 11. April 4552
8 RADOVIC, Ana 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 46.22
Heat 7 of 16
1 PETROVIC, Teodora 10 Delfin 43.05
2 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 42.79
3 RADOJEVIC, Olga 11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 42.45
4 POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 42.21
5 CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 42.28
6 GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 42.46
7 ILIC, Teodora 08 \Valis 42.95
8 MITROVIC, Jana 10 \Valis 43.16
Heat 8 of 16
1 SUBOTIC, Teodora 06 Valis 41.78
2 ISAILOVIC, Marija 07  Delfin 41.50
3 CIRIC, vana 11  PK Obilic 41.00
4 MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.79
5 VESIC, Iva 09  Vracar 40.99
6 BELIC, Marija 08 11. April 41.18
7 MARIC, Tesa 07 11. April 41.60
8 STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Mar 41.87
Heat 9 of 16
1 DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 Valis 40.49
2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 40.12
3 PANTELIC, Nina 08 \Valis 39.67
4 PETROVIC, Sofija 08 Radnicki 1969 39.31
5 ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 39.44
6 VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06  Napredak 39.76
7 PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10 Delfin 40.22
8 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 40.55
Heat 10 of 16
1 TOMIC, Mirjana 08 Delfin 38.94
2 DIDANOVIC, Katarina 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 38.50
3 JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 38.03
4 MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.92
5 VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 38.01
6 MALINOVIC, Katarina 03 Delfin 38.17
7 MITROVIC, Jana 07 Valis 38.67
8 TESIC, Jovana 03 \Valis 39.25
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Heat 11 of 16

ONO U WNPE

JANKOVIC, Helena
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
SEVO, Hana

LAZIC, Andjela
TERZIC, Tara
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
HANN, Helena
MILKOVIC, Natasa

Heat 12 of 16

O~NO OIS WN -

MARAS, Anja
DJUROVIC, Marija
GONCIN, Tara
MARKOV, Milica
TOMASEVIC, Mina
GAVRILOVIC, Sara
JOKIC, Sara

ELEZ, Andjelija

Heat 13 of 16

O~NO O WN B

JORGIC, Andrea
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
SVITLICA, Teodora
TANASKOVIC, Anja
PUSICA, Sara

GRUBAN, Nadja

Heat 14 of 16

1
2
3
4

(&)

0 ~NO®

TOMASEVIC, Tea
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
DRAKULIC, Katarina
RADOJEVIC, Anja
UZELAC, Kristina
PAVELSEK, Nina
BOGDANOVIC, Dunja

Heat 15 of 16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

JANKOVIC, Tijana
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
DJURIC, Miona

POPQV, Ana

DUNJIC, Marta

JEVTIC, Marija
TOMASEVIC, Jana
POPOVIC, Dunja

09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
09 Rasina

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

03 \Valis

08 Tek
08 PK Obilic
08 Vracar

07 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Mar
09 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 Vracar

03  Tri Delfina
06 Pksm

04 Valis

09 PK Obilic

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
04 Valis
07  Radnicki 1969

03 \Valis

09 PK Obilic
06 PK Obilic
07 Pirat

03  Delfin

06 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 PK Obilic

01 Tek

04 PK"BPK"Bgd
04 Valis

03 Pksm

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Mar

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
02 PK"BPK"Bgd

09 PK Obilic

05 Pksm

04  Radnicki 1969
03 \Valis

03 \Valis

04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

37.37
36.86
35.90
35.62
35.65
36.30
36.95
37.75

35.29
35.05
34.89
34.66
34.77
34.92
35.19
3541

34.41
34.22
33.94
33.70
33.83
33.99
34.35
3451

33.14
32.87
32.46
31.85
31.85
32.53
33.09
33.43

31.40
31.10
31.01
30.75
30.80
31.07
31.12
31.70
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Heat 16 of 16

1 ILISIC, Nadja

2 RISTIC, Milica

3 JEVTIC, Ksenija

4 TODORCEVIC, Tijana
5 ROMANIC, Masa

6 TURANJANIN, Sara

7 TODORIC, Katarina

8 DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

05

FRRS

05
06
06

PK "BPK" Bgd

Valis

Delfin

Valis

PK Obilic

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Radnicki 1969

30.50
30.27
30.26
28.09
28.15
30.26
30.40
30.64
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